High-end multifunctional electronic load
The ultimate DC electronic load!
Series
1kW
300W
DC high-speed electronic load
“3-minute guide” for “Load Station Series”
Now available on Youtube. *only Japanese

The acquired data can also be transferred to a PC via USB, which is a
standard feature.
Order Information
type name Contents Price
LN-300A 　120V, 60A, 300W, 20A/ μ s
Please contact us
LN-300C 　500V, 12A, 300W, 1A/ μ s
LN-1000A 　120V, 180A, 1kW, 30A/ μ s
LN-1000C 　500V, 36A, 1kW, 3A/ μ s
inspection report
LN-XXX/REC Electronic Load Body Inspection Report
　(XXX is the model name)
Please contact us
RC-02A/REC RC-02A Inspection Report
TCP
Traceability by Product
(Inspection report (Japanese version only) must be ordered)
(Two copies are required for those with RC-02A)
SCI
Standard Instrument Test Report
(Test report (Japanese version only) must be ordered)
(Two copies are required for those with RC-02A)
Shipping Options
RC-02A Ripple Noise Measurement Module
Please contact us
LX-OP11 MPPT mode added
Interface Accessories
LX-OP01*2 GP-IB/DIDO Option
Please contact us
LX-OP12*2 LAN interface option
Cable Accessories
LX-OP03*1
Master/slave connection cable
Please contact us
Rack Mount Accessories
LX-RK-JIS Rack Mount Kit JIS Type